
 LVHS Boys Golf Schedule (Spring, 2025) 

 Tuesday, Jan 21, 2025
 LVHS golf practice begins (Spring) 
 Lago Vista Golf Course 
 4:30pm-Dark 
 All members 

 Tuesday, Jan 28, 2025
 Austin High Invitational 
 Lions Municipal GC 
 Austin, TX 
 8:00am Shotgun Start 
 7 BlueGold Team players 

 Monday, Feb 3, 2025
 Westwood Invitational 
 Great Hills CC 
 Austin, TX 
 9am Shotgun Start 
 6 Blue Team players 

 Wednesday, Feb 12, 2025
 Cedar Creek Invitational 
 ColoVista GC 
 Bastrop, TX 
 9AM Shotgun Start 
 6 Gold Team players 

 Wednesday, Feb 19, 2025
 LV Spring Classic 
 Point Venture Golf Course 
 Point Venture, TX 
 9am Shotgun Start 
 All Players 

 Wednesday, Feb 26, 2025
 Wimberley Texan  Golf Invitational 
 Double J Ranch 
 Wimberley, TX 
 9am Shotgun Start 
 5 Blue or Gold Team players 

 Monday, Mar 3, 2025
 San Saba  Golf Invitational 
 San Saba River GC 
 San Saba, TX 
 9am Shotgun Start 
 5 Blue or Gold Team players 

 Tuesday, Mar 4, 2025
 (Tentative)  Burnet Golf Invitational 
 The Legends GC 
 Kingsland, TX 
 8:30am Shotgun Start 
 5 Blue Team players 

 Wednesday, Mar 12, 2025
 Salado Invitational 
 Mill Creek CC 
 Salado, TX 
 9am Shotgun Start 
 5 Blue or Gold Team players 

 Thursday, Mar 13, 2025
 (Tentative)  Collin Clarke Memorial 
 Delaware Springs Golf Course 
 Burnet, TX 
 9am Shotgun Start 
 5 Blue Team players 

 Tuesday, Mar 25, 2025
 Ranger Invitational 
 Vaaler Creek GC 
 Blanco, TX 
 8:30am Shotgun Start 
 7 Blue/Gold players 

 Monday, Mar 31, 2025
 District Tournament, Round 1 
 Jimmy Clay GC 
 Austin, TX 
 9:00am Shotgun Start 
 All Players 

 Tuesday, Apr 1, 2025
 District Tournament, Round 2 
 Jimmy Clay GC 
 Austin, TX 
 9:00am Shotgun Start 
 All Players 

 Wednesday, Apr 16, 2025
 Thursday, Apr 17, 2025

 Regional Tournament 
 Colony Creek Golf Course 
 Victoria, TX 77904 
 Tee times TBA 

 Monday, May 5, 2025
 Tuesday, May 6, 2025

 State Tournament 
 The Legends GC 
 Kingsland, TX 


